LARGE LOSS REFERRAL

(CATASTROPHIC INJURIES / CASES INVOLVING OUT-OF-PROPORTION

Northern California

3 Gregory P. Fletcher

2518 River Plaza Dr

Sacramento, CA 95833

(916) 569-0790

(916) 569-0799 (fax)
gfletcher@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: Sacramento, Stockton, Marysville

Q Amir F. Adil

1737 N. 1st St., Suite 200

San Jose, CA 95112

(408) 392-8202

(408) 392-0903 (fax)

aadil@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: San Jose, San Francisco, Salinas, Oakland

3 Nanette Skelton

1737 N. 1st St., Suite 200

San Jose, CA 95112

(408) 392-8202

(408) 392-0903 (fax)

aadil@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: San Jose, San Francisco, Salinas, Oakland

LITIGATION)
Special Consultant

Southern California

O Sherri Dozier 1 Sean Shabestari
3270 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 100
Ontario, CA 91764

(909) 476-0552

(909) 476-0554 (fax)

sdozier@bradfordbarthel.com

(310) 981-5004
(310) 348-9195 (fax)

5757 W. Century Blvd., Suite 870
Los Angeles, CA 90045

sshabestari@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: Los Angeles, Marina del Rey

Central California

Ontario, CA 91764
(909) 476-0552
(909) 476-0554 (fax)

1 Gregory P. Fletcher

2518 River Plaza Dr

Sacramento, CA 95833

(916) 569-0790

(916) 569-0799 (fax)
gfletcher@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: Sacramento, Stockton, Marysville

O Scott A. Star

1001 Partridge Drive, Suite 120

Ventura, CA 93003

(805) 677-4808

(805) 677-4807 (fax)

sstar@bradfordbarthel.com

Primary Venues: Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo, Oxnard

Q Thomas W. Bradford
3270 Inland Empire Blvd., Suite 100

tbradford@bradfordbarthel.com
Primary Venue: San Bernardino, Riverside, Pomona

Claim No. Date of Injury: WCAB Case No:
Claimant: Claimant Address:

D.O.B.: SSN:

Employer: Employer Address:

Applicant’s Attorney

& Phone:

Suggested Issues:

[(IInjury AOE/COE []Occupation [1Apportionment [1Jurisdiction
[INature/Extent of Injury []Earnings [IPast Medical [IDependency
[IBody Parts TD [IFuture Medical []Other:

[ JEmployment [1PD [IStatute of Limitations

Medical Evaluation: Please Set Already Scheduled w/Dr. on

a MsC 0 STATUS CONF. O LIEN CONF. O TRIAL a DEPO Q0 OTHER:
Date: Time: Location: Judge:

Case Profile/Concerns:

Carrier Name: Administering for:

Address: Suite #:

City: State: Zip Code:

Adjuster Name: Phone No. & Ext.
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